062 - Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville - MLA Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2023-24

For Expenses Processed JAN 1 - MAR 31, 2024

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $20.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $207.10 $237.15
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $800.54 $938.96
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $21,230.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $812.61
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 3.0
Other
Hosting - $ $325.76 $365.75
Event Tickets Disclosable - $
[Non-Financial Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 14,070.0 42,431.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 420.0 5,098.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 14,490.0 47,529.0
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 3.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 12.0 52.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Taxi, Bus Travel - $26.71 plus GST
ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

MEIT D YU IGWUIpL 1w g ey w

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$28.05
Trip tare cAag24 41
np farn
Subtotal CAS24 41
Booking Fee CAS32.00
Per-Trip Fee CA30.30
GST CAS1.34
Payments
CA3$28.05

=
1/20/24 7 M

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for inquiries.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779 Page 2 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Taxi, Bus Travel -

ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form $44.20 plus GST

Receipt Description

Uber

Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Vehicle Lease/Rental

We hope you enjoyed your ride this moming.

'

Total CA$46.41
L CAS4190
Sublotal CASA1.90
SooKig Fek CAS200
Per-Trip Fee Sk
GST '
CAS221

Visitthe tro gage for more information, including invoices (whera available)

Yourode with Mohammad

min !
.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779

Page 3 of 8



Taxi, Bus Travel - $15.13 plus

Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Vehicle Lease/Rental

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA$15.80
Trip fare CAS1118
Subtotal CA$11.18
Booking Fee CAS52.00
Per-Trip Fee CA30.30
Tip CAS$3.00
Promotion -CA$1.35
GST CAS0.67
Payments

CA$15.80

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Yourode with HERBERT

&bmetersm ) .

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779 Page 4 of 8



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Taxi, Bus Travel -
$29.42 plus GST

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Vehicle Lease/Rental

Expense Category

Here's YOUT FECEIPL U1 yvur 1+~ 1m

ride this evening

We hope you enjoyed you'
CA$30.89

Total
o CASTT 2
Trip fare

CAS27 42
Subtotal CAS2.00
Booking Fee CAS1 .47
GST

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Gurdev

UberX  21.30 kilometers | 22

min
I D M= S ST WO R W

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779

Page 5 of 8



Taxi, Bus Travel - $23.04 plus

Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category Vehicle Lease/Rental
IIUIUVJVH--vvv'r-"-J"--"--:w-

Wa hope you enjoyed your ride this evening,

Total CA$24.19
Trip fare CAS2104
Subtotal CAS21.04
Booking Fee CAS2.00
GST CAS1.15
Payments

CA$24.19

= Bk

Asitthe trio 0age for more informtion, including invoices (where available)

Yourode with Baris

Uberx  @Biometers | 20
min
ceamandb sl .. A

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME38779 Page 6 of 8



Taxi, Bus Travel - $8.48 plus

GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Uber

Receipt Description
Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Vehicle Lease/Rental

P

Total CA$9.01

Time CA$2.68
Base Fare CA$3.42
Distance CA$3.45
Subtotal CA$9.55
Booking Fee _ CA$0.75
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Promotion -CA$2.'12
GST CA$0.53

Visit the trip page for more Information, including invoices (where available)

Download PDF

This is not a payment receipt. It is a trip summary to acknowledge the completion of the
trip. You will receive a trip receipt when the payment is processed with payment
information,

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779

Page 7 of 8



Taxi, Bus Travel - $7.26 plus

Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME38779 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Vehicle Lease/Rental

Expense Category

Total CA$7.71

Titae CA$7.74
Subtotal CAST.74
Booking Fee CA$0.87
Wait Time CAS0.16
Per-Trip Fee CA$0.30
Promotion -CA$1.81
GST CAS0.45

Visit the trin page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Download PDF

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME38779

Page 8 of 8



Taxi, Bus Travel - $9.32 plus

Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME37440 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37440 Page 2 of 6



Taxi, Bus Travel- $12.16 plus

Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME37440 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37440 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta -(I;asx.;_’ Bus Travel - $9.35 plus

ME37440 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37440 Page 4 of 6




Taxi, Bus Travel - $9.07 plus
Legislative Assembly of Alberta GST
ME37440 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Uber

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37440 Page 5 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME37440 - Members' Other Expenses

Receipt Description

Taxi, Bus Travel - $12.96 plus
GST

Claim Form

Uber
Member Name

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant

Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category

Taxi, Bus Travel

March 1, 2024
Here's your receipt for your ride, Wit
We hope you enjoyed your ride this afternoon.
CA$13.61

Total

CASIL7D
Trip fare 5 A X h
Slm_ IR . i s . 7 CA$11.79

CAS0.87
Booking Fee T
il CAS0.65
GST % S

CA$13.61

tact your bank directly for ing
- be charged by your bank. Please con
Fare does not include fees that may

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37440

Page 6 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP33524 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP33524

Description January 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted March 12, 2024

Date Received March 14, 2024

Mailing Address h

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
5781 Jan 4, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Sherwood park X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
5782 Jan 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Sherwood park X 11.05 0.55 11.60
5783 Jan 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Sherwood park X 11.05 0.55 11.60
5784 Jan 19, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital fort sask X 19.76 0.99 20.75
5785 Jan 20, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood park X | X 30.81 1.54 32.35
5786 Jan 24, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood park X 11.05 0.55 11.60
5787 Jan 26, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Sherwood park X 11.05 0.55 11.60

125.58 6.27 131.85

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP33524 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP37487 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP37487

Description February 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

March 12, 2024

Date Received

March 14, 2024

Mailing Address

__—

] = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
5788 Feb 1, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Vegreville X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5789 Feb 5, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5790 Feb 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Vegreville 16.19 0.81 17.00
5791 Feb 9, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5792 Feb 10, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5793 Feb 12, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5794 Feb 17, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5795 Feb 18, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
5796 Feb 24,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

221.87 11.13 233.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP37487

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP35729 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP35729

Description November 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

February 1, 2024

Date Received

February 2, 2024

Mailing Address

__—

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
3979 Nov 17, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Vegreville X 19.76 0.99 20.75
3980 Nov 24, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 30.81 1.54 32.35

50.57 2.53 53.10

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP35729

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP34547 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP34547

Description October 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number

Constituency

Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

January 16, 2024

Date Received

January 23, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
3862 Oct 1, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 30.81 1.54 32.35
3863 Oct 2, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
3864 Oct 4, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Fort Sask 19.76 0.99 20.75
3865 Oct 6, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 19.76 0.99 20.75
3866 Oct 10, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Vegreville 8.76 0.44 9.20
3867 Oct 11, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask 11.05 0.55 11.60
3868 Oct 12, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
3869 Oct 13, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 28.52 1.43 29.95
3870 Oct 22, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Vegreville 8.76 0.44 9.20
3871 Oct 25, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60

160.57 8.03 168.60

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP34547

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP33525 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP33525

Description December 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

January 13, 2024

Date Received

January 23, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
3854 Dec 1, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort sask 11.05 0.55 11.60
3855 Dec 11, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60

22.10 1.10 23.20

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP33525

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29519 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29519

Description September 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number

Constituency

Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

January 13, 2024

Date Received

January 23, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
3856 Sep 5, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask 11.05 0.55 11.60
3857 Sep 13, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
3858 Sep 14, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 8.76 0.44 9.20
3859 Sep 15, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask X 19.76 0.99 20.75
3860 Sep 16, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Fort Sask 11.05 0.55 11.60
3861 Sep 19, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Bruderhiem X 19.76 0.99 20.75

81.43 4.07 85.50

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29519

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP29166 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP29166

Description August 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number

Constituency

Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

December 31, 2023

Date Received

January 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
709 Aug 24, 2023 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Whitecourt, Grand Prairie X 28.52 1.43 29.95
710 Aug 25, 2023 | Travel to/from Capital Grand Prairie X 19.76 0.99 20.75

48.28 2.42 50.70

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP29166

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP27423 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP27423

Description July 2023 - Per-Diems

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted

December 31, 2023

Date Received

January 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
600 Jul 5, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 11.05 0.55 11.60
601 Jul 9, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 39.57 1.98 41.55
602 Jul 10, 2023 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 19.76 0.99 20.75
603 Jul 28, 2023 Travel to/from Capital Sherwood Park X 19.76 0.99 20.75

90.14 451 94.65

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP27423

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR37154 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR37154

Description March Rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)

Date Submitted February 26, 2024

Date Received February 28, 2024

Mailing Address h

Claim Type Total

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Day 0.00

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month 1930.00

Temporary Accommodation Allowance While Travelling in Alberta (Excludes In or Near Edmonton) 0.00
Grand Total 1930.00

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR37154 Page 1 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR34638 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR34638

Description February rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted January 26, 2024

Date Received January 29, 2024

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR34638 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR33267 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR33267

Description January rent

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Employee Number I

Constituency Fort Saskatchewan-Vegreville 62 (Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk)
Date Submitted January 8, 2024

Date Received January 12, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR33267 Page 2 of 2



Hosting - $13.63 plus
GST

Tim Hartons & 101760
10080 - 88th Avenue. Fort Saskatchevan, RS
(780) 992-8467

Drive-Thru
Order #: 106

2 16 Original Blend
1 Black

4 0/ Crean

4 0/S Susar

1 Msf - Rsrt W2 Dezen

| Sutotal:
65T
Tota) Tax:

2 (achior: SHICT

65T 866593460 RIGO091
02-21-2024 09:17:31 AN
Receipt 1: 447262602

Order 10: 185842401

Kastercard
Card Entey:TaP_ICC
]

Tern &

-

RID &
TR 8
1SI 6
Auth 9:01922¢

I-IIII.lII




G8T.E3S

¥ Jo  abed

‘J;eysq Jiayl uo Jo yeis

Aw 01 pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid 10U aAeY pPaWIed SJUNOLIE Tey) pue PasInoul Sem ainipuadxa auy Jo ajoym ay) rey) Aiao Agalay |

9910 9%4ve,
94910 9%Ave
FORT SASKATCHEWAN, AB TBL 468
Phone 7809980860

212 /204 1:25:02 PH
Order Td: AACSTL3UAJAX

DT-21 - Drive Thru

Employee: Abigail

APC CHICKEN STRIP-BEV $12.59

REG FRY $0.00
MD BEVERAGE $0.00
DIET PEPST $0.00
RANCH DIP - RM $0.00
4PC CHICKEN STRIP-BEV $12.59
REG FRY $0.00
MD BEVERAGE $0.00
DIET PEPSI $0.00
GRAYY DIP $0.00
ORIG DBL COMBO $11.59
REG FRY $0.00
MD BEVERAGE $0.00
PEPSI $0.00
ORIG DBL COMBO $11.59
REG FRY $0.00
MD BEVERAGE $0.00
PEPSI $0.00

1 BASKET ONION RING $11.99
1 REG POUTINE $6.43

Sub Total $56.84
Sales Tax $3.34

Order Total $70.18

MasterCard $70.18
AUTHORIZED AMOUNT

Cardk; *esseiriees)
Authorization:

--> Qrder Closed ¢-

Thank You!
FRhEEE

”Enjuy a free Dilly bar on us!
Visit DOFANFEEDBACK.COM to complete
a brief survey in the next 3 days,

Enter phone number 780 9980680

validation Code: ____
pffer valid only at this D within
30 days of your visit.
PLU:
ARpEbERRAREE RN FhERRRRE

3tt!ﬁltikx‘xlllltititlI&tllllh#klll#ll HE
Layalty Summary

U

Stan here within 7 days of purchase to
receive your rewards points.

B R PR P e PR

mlo Py
x—%m
S | 2. o
® (3|30
39,0'.5'
7] D=
o=
2| |5|2
3| |22
k) =
o 2
o
= S
SRS
I
2lo|%|a
3882
; >| s
5Z3|5
9-(99.0
<3018
2|2 \5|3
cl S Q| =
=
SllEE
o 3|2
> D | »n
a 3.
gl |5
3
=
w0
£

wlo4 wre|o sasuadx3 J18Y10 e1s - G8T/E3S
B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba

1S9 snid $8'99¢ - BunsoH



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME35690 - Members’ Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $ 54.98

Receipt Description Office supplies

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other

= Coffee Creamer end
S J~r F=3) Sweeteners Single Serve

e 3 Packetss Coffee mate

w Originat Powder (200

Padkets), Far East Sugar
{200 Packets) & Splenda

(100 Paciets): 500 Packets
Total With Reusable Coffee
Cup

$54.98

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME35690 Page 3 of 6



Hosting - $12.19 plus GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE37433 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Water for office

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Sharon Lencewich
Expense Category Other

( lJull"w al home lesp

/co-opP)\

WEIL COMI
Q)
REVLLLE

- O

Lt
1

.....

| BALANCE DU $12.19

LN ERAL :‘I. 19

Auth Code
HANGE

IOTAL TAX

U, Ul

$0.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE37433 Page 2 of 2



Hosting - $22.98

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME37483 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Coffee and chocolate
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category Other

amazonca
Final Details for Order
Print this pag n

Order Placed: February 21, 2024

e
Order Total: $48.26

Shipped on February 22, 2024

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Nestlé Favorites Multipack, 14 Count, 638 g $12.99
Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC
Manufacturer: Nestle, BRAMPTON, ON, L6S 6G9 CA
Condition: New

$9.99

2 of: Chocolat Jean Talon, Multi colour Milk Chocolate Easter eggs, Individually Wrapped - Bulk Bag, 700 grams
Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC
Manufacturer: Chocolat Jean-Talon

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Canada

Shipping Speed:
One-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:

Billing Address:
=
m-m

Credit Card transactions
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice,

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2020. Amazon.com, Inc. and its affiliates. All riahts reserved. Amazon.ca s a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc.
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
Page 2 of 6

ME37483



Hosting - $3.97
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME37482 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
g

Receipt Description tea

Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category Other
1 of: ARM & HAMMER Baking Soda, For cn and D izing, 500-g ( packaging may vary ) $1.79 ——
Part 1 Af 2 - ARM & HAMMER Baking Soda, For Baki < and 9, S.44-kg le Bag & ]

amazonca
——
Final Details for Order

Print this page for your records.
Order Placed: January 25,
A

2
ca ordar
Order Total: $3.97

Shipped on J Y 26, 2024
Items Ordered Frice
1 of: Lipton Summer Fruits with Hibiscus Herbal Tea fora Refreshing Caffeine Free Experience | 20 Tea Bags $3.97
Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC 3
Manufacturer: SlimFast, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408, USA

Condition: New
Shipping Address: °
R RS
R SR —

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information
P.iEEEi Method:

Item(s) Subtotal: $3.97 \

Shipping & Handling: $0.00 \

Billing Address: Total before tax: $3.97 |
m Esumated GST/HST: $0.00
[ Estimated PST/RST/QST: $0.00
e — B PR s T S A G e R A Mt R e T S T R e S A or ., ekt R 1, e 3 B A ST
w— Grand Total: $3.97

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, retun to Order Summary
Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2020,

com, Inc. and Its All rights reserved. caisa o

<com, Inc.

[ English ] [ Canada ] Help

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Interest-Based Ads

© 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc or its affiliates

Amazon.com.ca ULC | 40 King Street W 47th Floor, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, MSH 3Y2 |1-877-586-3230

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37482 Page 3 of 11



Hosting - $90.92

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME37482 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Coffee and silent auction donation
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other
Vegreville, Alberta T9C 1va
Canada
Shipped on February 16, 2024
Items Ordered
Cup Cofree Pods, 30 Count, Ei Srce
', » Ethically Sourced, For Keurlg Coffee Makers $19.99

1 of: McCafé Premium Mediurm Dark Roast Decofl K-

Conamon: New
1 of: K Cup Holders,K Cup Holder, K Cups Holder,K Ci se, older omes All Iin One $35.97
A up Carousel, Coffee Pods Hold. 9
; > Storage Organizer Stand,Comes All 35.

Sold by: Blacksmith Family (seller profile)

Manufacturer: Blacksmith Femily
Condition: New
;:rw r::.e:;n P::: :e:pcelrnlni Tea K-Cup Pods, 24 Count For Keurig Coffee Makers $15.99
: Tetley, ON LSR 0C1, CA
Condition: New
Keurig K-Cup Compatible Pods, 30x15g (30 Pods) $18.97

1 of: Carnation Hot Chocolate, Rich and Creamy,

Sold by: Amazon.com.ca ULC
Manuracturer: Nesti¢, BRAMPTON, ON, L6S 6G9 CA

Condition: New
Shipping Address:

| S —"t

R ———
R SR
[y

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on February 16, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.
Page 9 of 11

ME37482



Hosting - $37.50
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

ME37482 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0

Receipt Description Tea for office
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk
Expense Category Other
amazonca
amazonca

Final Details for

Print _m: PAQEe TOr Yyour records.
Order Placed: February 14,
A <a order
Order Total: $37.50

Shipped on February 15, 2024
Items Ordered
1o0f: Tv Eng/ B

Deca

y d Tea K-Cups, 24 Count
Sold by: JavaKing (sefler profile)

$27.00
Condition: New

Shipping Address:

WP—

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information
Payment Method:

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Billing Address:

s s vy
[ ]

$27.00
$10.50

Total before tax: $37.50
Estimated GST/HST: $0.00
Estimated PST/RST/QST: $0.00

(!nada

and Total: $37.50

$37.50
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Credit Card transactions

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2020, Amazon.com, Inc. and its affillates. All rights reserved.

ca is a trad k of

com, Inc.

Back to top

’ English l l Canada _] Help
——

Conditions of Use

Privacy Notice Interest-Based Ads
© 1996-2024, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Amazon.com.ca ULC | 40 King Street W 47th Floor, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, MSH 3Y2 [1-877-586-3230

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME37482

Page 11 of 11




Hosting - $22.75

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME37482 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office supplies and silent basket donation
Member Name Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Claimant Jackie Armstrong-Homeniuk

Expense Category Other

Final Details for Order

Print this unoe_

Order Placed: February 14, 2024
A

Order Tota! Y=

Shipped on February 16

Shipping Address:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on February 15, 2024

Items Ordered i
%
1 of: Rice rat K-Cup Storage Coffee Capsules Pod Holder Carousel Capsule Display Storage for k-cup (36 pods-4 tiers) $22.75

Sold by: Odd Easy (seller profiic)

ST

Lo o —— e

Shipping Address:

—
r

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

AN TR B2 L A R R B R UGRRAREE R e i
| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME37482 Page 5 of 11





